
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
125 West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

66 T. Hahn 627.9371
51 A. Short 528.2102
1 I. Tedesco 628.6383

61 J. Summey 628.8164
111 J. Marmont 329.2645
401 E. Mccrummen 429.3626
256 B. Johnson 529.4447
144 K. Partridge 529.6898
123 B. Metcalfe 629.7909
76 R. Morais 529.83410
59 T. Weigand 629.89911
979 B. Coisy 530.46512
238 M. Sleeter 230.46713
725 L. Darien 431.18114
662 T. Bannister 431.21615
514 E. Nye 331.53616
928 R. Garrison 431.62617
152 A. Labrador 231.74718
34 C. Gosselaar 231.85919

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 I. Tedesco 52.2911
51 A. Short 52.3402

144 K. Partridge 22.3683
61 J. Summey 22.4304
66 T. Hahn 52.5165
59 T. Weigand 62.5856

928 R. Garrison 52.6577
111 J. Marmont 52.6888
256 B. Johnson 62.7219
514 E. Nye 22.73710
979 B. Coisy 52.80711
76 R. Morais 22.84212

725 L. Darien 12.86613
123 B. Metcalfe 42.87914
401 E. Mccrummen 62.92515
152 A. Labrador 32.96316
238 M. Sleeter 22.99717
34 C. Gosselaar 23.46918

662 T. Bannister 43.75719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

66 T. Hahn 428.0031
1 I. Tedesco 528.1192
51 A. Short 528.3103
61 J. Summey 428.6894

123 B. Metcalfe 629.0815
76 R. Morais 429.2576

111 J. Marmont 429.4017
59 T. Weigand 329.4108

401 E. Mccrummen 429.9069
144 K. Partridge 230.08810
256 B. Johnson 230.12811
238 M. Sleeter 430.75412
979 B. Coisy 430.84813
725 L. Darien 331.32614
34 C. Gosselaar 131.62715

514 E. Nye 131.82816
662 T. Bannister 432.00617
928 R. Garrison 432.17918
152 A. Labrador 632.78519
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